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PATCHBOX® Plus+ Long Range 

Cassettes Fiber Optic

Technical Speci昀椀cation

Items included

OS2 Variants

OM4 Variants

Product Code  Connector Type 

C60SMAOS21131Y   LC-LC

C60SMAOS21231Y   LC-SC

Product Code  Connector Type

C60MMAOM41131E   LC-LC

C60MMAOM41231E   LC-SC

1 x PATCHBOX Plus+ Fiber Optic OS2 / OM4 Long Range 

Cassette with LC-LC / LC-SC connector

The PATCHBOX® is the most modern cabling system for network cabi-

nets. It makes conventional cable guides and patch cables simply look 

old. Thousands of satis昀椀ed customers worldwide rely on this patented 
innovation to make their IT more ef昀椀cient, faster and more economical.

OS2 Cable

OS2 RBS 9μ/125μ, G.657.B3, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, 
RoHS compliant 

OM4 Cable

OM4 RBS 50μ/125μ, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, 
RoHS compliant

Connector

LC Duplex - LC Duplex / LC Duplex - SC Duplex

Cable length 

2.5m cover 46 RU: 

1.8m extractable + 0.7m overlength non-retractable

Cassette Pro昀椀les
Stainless steel, laser-welded
 

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Operating Temperature Range

-25°C — 70°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing

10% - 90%

Gross Weight

0.42kg

Packaging Dimensions

690mm x 50mm x 50mm WxDxH

HS-Code

8544 7000
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